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Lynda!Hayes,!Director! lhayes@pky.ufl.edu!

Cathy!Atria,!Principal,!SAC!Secretary/Treasurer! catria@pky.ufl.edu!

*Michael!Poole,!Elementary!Rep!! mpoole@pky.ufl.edu!

*Brenda!Breil,!MS!Rep!! bbreil@pky.ufl.edu!

*Mickey!MacDonald,!High!School!Rep!! mmacdonald@pky.ufl.edu!

**Jim!Bice,!FPC!Chair!! jbice@pky.ufl.edu !Angela Kohnen, College!of!Education!Rep! akohnen@coe.ufl.edu!
*Salas,!Osmara!MS!Parent!! osalas@ehs.ufl.edu!

**Paul!Manning,!MS!Parent!!! axxxyyz@yahoo.com!

**Meryl!Klein,!EL!Parent!/CoOChair! merylklein@earthlink.net!

*Michelle!GrantOHarris,!EL!Parent!! mgrantharris@gmail.com!

**Jennifer!Phegley,!HS!Parent!! jenphegley@yahoo.com!

*Susan!Cary,!HS!Parent! esqary@gmail.com!

**Janie!Williams,!Community!Member! jaidee811@aol.com !

**Rosa!Williams,!Community!Member! Rosa_Williams@dcf.state.fl.us !

**Diyonne!McGraw,!Community!Member/!Chair! diyonne.mcgraw@gmail.com !

*Robin!Gregory,!Staff!Rep!! rgregory@pky.ufl.edu!

*Stephen,!Tucker,!Student! stephenscotttucker@gmail.com5
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New!member*!

Returning!member**!


